Cisco Umbrella

SKU

UMB-INSIGHTS-K9
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9

Product Description

Umbrella Insights
Umbrella Insights
Umbrella Insights
Umbrella Insights
Umbrella Insights
Umbrella Insights

UMB-INSIGHTS-K9 Umbrella Insights

UMB-INV-API-T1 Umbrella Investigate Console and API - Tier 1
UMB-INV-CONSOLE Umbrella Investigate Console
UMB-INV-CONSOLE Umbrella Investigate Console
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional
UMB-PROFESSIONAIUmbrella Professional

UMB-SUPT-B Umbrella Support - Basic
UMB-SUPT-G Umbrella Support - Gold
UMB-SUPT-P Umbrella Support - Platinum

Quantity Quantity

From

250
500
250
100
100
10

10

250
250
100
100
10
10

To

499

999

499

249

249

99

99

1
99999999
99999999
499

499

249

249

99

99

Initial Term

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Initial
Term To

60
35
35
60
35
60
35
60
60
35
60
35
60
35
60
35

MSRP

USD $3.75
USD $3.92
USD $4.17
USD $4.65
USD $5.17
USD $5.48
USD $6.08
USD $11,250
USD $1,275
USD $1,417
USD $2.63
USD $2.92
USD $3.23
USD $3.58
USD $3.68
USD $4.08
USD $1
USD $1
USD $1

Price Unit
of
Measure

Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per Licens:
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User
Per User

DIR
Discount

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

5%

5%

5%



