Cisco Umbrella

SKU	Product Description	Quantity From	Quantity To	Initial Term From	Initial Term To	MSRP	Price Unit Of Measure	DIR Discount
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	250	499	36	60	USD \$3.75	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	500	999	1	35	USD \$3.92	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	250	499	1	35	USD \$4.17	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	100	249	36	60	USD \$4.65	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	100	249	1	35	USD \$5.17	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	10	99	36	60	USD \$5.48	Per User	10%
UMB-INSIGHTS-K9	Umbrella Insights	10	99	1	35	USD \$6.08	Per User	10%
UMB-INV-API-T1	Umbrella Investigate Console and API - Tier 1	1	1	36	60	USD \$11,250	Per Licens	10%
UMB-INV-CONSOLE	Umbrella Investigate Console	3	99999999	36	60	USD \$1,275	Per User	10%
UMB-INV-CONSOLE	Umbrella Investigate Console	3	99999999	1	35	USD \$1,417	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	250	499	36	60	USD \$2.63	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	250	499	1	35	USD \$2.92	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	100	249	36	60	USD \$3.23	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	100	249	1	35	USD \$3.58	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	10	99	36	60	USD \$3.68	Per User	10%
UMB-PROFESSIONA	Umbrella Professional	10	99	1	35	USD \$4.08	Per User	10%
UMB-SUPT-B	Umbrella Support - Basic					USD \$1		5%
UMB-SUPT-G	Umbrella Support - Gold					USD \$1		5%
UMB-SUPT-P	Umbrella Support - Platinum					USD \$1		5%